
  



  

Dr Alberto Larghi and Prof Schalk van der Merwe are pleased to invite 
you to join the EUS Skyline Global Event.

A full day immersion into diagnostic and therapeutic EUS procedures, 
with focus on indications, technical tips and tricks, and newly developed 
accessories.

The first edition of EUS Skyline Event will be accessible
online wherever you are.

A rich program of live procedures, lectures, and debates: all 
broadcasted online from all five Continents. 

Follow the whole event and immediately share opinions, point of views, 
questions, through our interactive and fully immersive digital platform.

We cannot wait to start!

Event Overview

Welcome to EUS Skyline:
from diagnostic

to therapeutic



  

Program

08.30 a.m.
Welcoming address from the Course Directors 
Alberto Larghi and Schalk van der Merwe

Introduction

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Masayuki Kitano, Japan 

Moderator: Adrian Săftoiu, Romania

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Anthony Y.B. Teoh, China 

Moderator: Jong H. Moon, Korea

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Nam Q. Nguyen, Australia 

Moderator: Marco J. Bruno, The Netherlands

LECTURE
Will EUS replace ERCP for drainage of malignant distal biliary obstruction?  
Where we are and what is needed
Takao Itoi, Japan
Moderator: Wim Laleman, Belgium

Asia, Australia, Africa

08:45 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
Live cases and lecturers from



  

Program

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Schalk van der Merwe, Belgium

Moderator: Sundeep Lakhtakia, India

LECTURE
How EUS-guided pancreatic fluid collection has evolved over the last 20 years: lesson 
from a pioneer 
Paul Fockens, The Netherlands
Moderator: Khanh Do-Cong Pham, Norway

LUNCH DISCUSSION
Round table with Tom De Simio on history of Lumen Apposing Metal Stents 

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Bertrand Napoléon, France

Moderator: Ariel Benson, Israel

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Alberto Larghi, Italy

Moderator: László Czakó, Hungary

Europe

2:30 p.m. – 05:30 p.m. 
Live cases and lecturers from

LECTURE 
EUS-guided ablation therapies. Indications and long term results 
Dong-Wan Seo, Korea
Moderator: Marc Barthet, France

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Vinay Dhir, India 

Moderator: Marc Giovannini, France

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Mostafa Ibrahim, Egypt 

Moderator: Julio Iglesias-García, Spain

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Vinay Dhir, India 

Moderator: Kofi Oppong, UKZ

Asia, Australia, Africa

08:45 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
Live cases and lecturers from



  

Program

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Bertrand Napoléon, France 

Moderator: Christopher J DiMaio, USA

LECTURE
Endoscopic Necrosectomy beyond EUS-guided PFCs drainage: When and how 
Michel Kahaleh, USA
Moderator: Ilaria Tarantino, Italy

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Schalk van der Merwe, Belgium

Moderator: Markus Dollhopf, Germany

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Alberto Larghi, Italy 

Moderator: Reem Z Sharaiha, USA

Direct Endoscopic Necrosectomy
TBD
Moderator: Muhammad K Hasan, USA

Europe

2:30 p.m. – 05:30 p.m. 
Live cases and lecturers from

North and South America

05:30 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.
Live cases and lecturers from

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Ji Young Bang, USA

Moderator: Jorge Vargas, Costa Rica

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Ryan Law, USA

Moderator: Kenneth F Binmoeller, USA

LECTURE 
EUS-guided portal vein pressure meauserement. Technique,indications and results
Kenneth J Chang, USA
Moderator: Àngels Ginès, Spain

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Everson L A Artifon - Spencer Cheng, Brazil 

Moderator: Uzma D Siddiqui, USA

ENDOSONOGRAPHY
LIVE PROCEDURE Carlos Robles-Medranda, Ecuador 

Moderator: Anand V Sahai, Canada



  

Experts

Everson Luiz de Almeida Artifon São Paulo, Brazil
Ji Young Bang Orlando, FL, USA
Marc Barthet Marseille, France
Ariel Benson Jerusalem, Israel
Kenneth F. Binmoeller San Francisco, CA, USA
Marco J. Bruno Rotterdam, The Netherlands
Kenneth J. Chang Orange, CA, USA
László Czakó Szeged, Hungary
Vinay Dhir Mumbai, India
Christopher J. DiMaio Roslyn, NY, USA

Markus Dollhopf Munich, Germany
Paul Fockens Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Àngels Ginès Barcelona, Spain
Marc Giovannini Marseille, France
Muhammad K. Hasan Orlando, FL, USA
Mostafa Ibrahim Cairo, Egypt
Julio Iglesias-García Santiago de Compostela, Spain
Takao Itoi Tokyo, Japan
Michel Kahaleh New Brunswick, USA
Masayuki Kitano Wakayama, Japan, Japan
Sundeep Lakhtakia Hyderabad, India
Wim Laleman Leuven, Belgium
Ryan Law Rochester, MN, USA
Jong Ho Moon Seoul, Korea
Bertrand Napoléon Lyon, France
Nam Q. Nguyen Adelaide, Australia
Kofi Oppong Newcastle upon Tyne, UK
Khanh Do-Cong Pham Bergen, Norway
Carlos Robles-Medranda Guayaquil, Ecuador
Adrian Săftoiu Bucharest, Romania
Anand V. Sahai Montréal, Canada
Dong-Wan Seo Seoul, Korea
Reem Z. Sharaiha New York, NY, USA
Uzma D. Siddiqui Chicago, IL, USA
Ilaria Tarantino Palermo, Italy
Anthony Y.B. Teoh Hong Kong, China
Jorge Vargas San José, Costa Rica

Course Directors

International Board

Alberto Larghi
Schalk van der Merwe

Paolo Giorgio Arcidiacono Pierre H. Deprez
Stefano Francesco Crinò Rastislav Kunda
Claudio Giovanni De Angelis Roy LJ van Wanrooij

On-site moderators
Rome, Italy Leuven, Belgium



  

Registration

This online course is a unique opportunity to meet 45+ major opinion 
leaders in endosonography. Register for free as soon as possible. 
Number of seats are limited. Use this chance to connect to our 
outstanding network!

FREE REGISTRATION

Connect to EUS-Skyline from 
wherever you are, gaining 
real-time access to 12 hours of 
live procedures and lectures, 
and after-course on-demand 
reserved content. Enjoy remote 
interaction support, and receive 
your digital certificate of 
attendance.
For free.

Notes

Registration process does not require any payment. All attendees will 
receive a confirmation email with instructions and credentials to access 
the learning platform. 

Your registration includes access to:

● All streamed scientific sessions, and streamed live demonstration
● ‘On demand’ full scientific & educational program
● Opportunities to interact and discuss online
● Virtual congress bag
● Attendee certificate

https://www.areaqualitagroup.com/eus-skyline-registration-online-free-pass/


  

Keep in touch

Organizing secretariat:

Via delle Fornaci, 38 - 00165 Roma, Italy
eus.skyline@areaqualitagroup.com

EUS Skyline, September 30th, 2022

The first edition of EUS Skyline Event will be accessible online,
ensuring you can discover the very latest science and clinical updates, 

wherever you are.

Get ready to join us online around the world. 
Register now! Number of seats are limited.

For any further information:
www.eus-skyline.com

Join Us on Our Social Networks:

mailto:eus.skyline@areaqualitagroup.com
http://www.eus-skyline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/EUSSkyline/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eus-skyline/

